1 301279
2 320729
3 424683
5 445619
5 404606
5 336721
5 405570

1 319086
2 319539
3 445618

335021
311867
280659
393889
399520
370831

g g b~ w NP

336887
281913
359944
299848
372707

g b~ W N P

2090670004115
2110670005901
2100670007187
8000000000

2090670007192
2090670005908
8000000000

1090670005911
1090670004505
1090670007180

2080670002839
2070670002959
2070670002606
2080670004518
2080670007189
8000000000

1070670000747
1080670000751
1070670002603
1070670002600
1080670005914

ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
PLABENNEC
ROSCOFF

ST CHRISTOPHE

PLABENNEC
BREST
ROSCOFF

BREST
PLABENNEC
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
CAYENNE

ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
PLABENNEC
PLABENNEC

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
TOUS EN ROLLERS

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
BREST ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

BREST ROLLER CLUB

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
MIRZA ROLLER CLUB

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS

Jezequel Clara
Jezequel Oceane
Andreetti Juliette

Leon Lilou
Le Goff Maiwenn
Thepaut Adele
Fercocq Louise

Quitte Arthur
Roudaut Titouan
Leon Mathis

Rohel Axell
Comblet Cesarie
Le Duc Laure
Poisson Camille
Seite Louisa
Baron Charlotte

Thepaut Antoine
Creff Manao
Daridon Yael
Arbrile Celian
Colin Marius




320650
299040
322545
404474
299851
347677
354021

g o1 o0~ W N PP

234024
315065
279615
437860

g W N P

Hernandez Laurine

299891
160975
209584
280662
242773
241368
266498
226965

g1 o1 o1 o B W DN P

1 349242
2 322523

2060670000733
2050670000711
2060670000735
2060670004506
2050670002597
2050670000718
2050670006049

1060670000743
1060670002831
1050670002588
8000000000

2020670000449
2000670000459
2020670000447
2020670000448
2040670000720
2040670000712
2040670000710
2030670000453

1040670000730
1030670000458

BREST
PLABENNEC
BREST
PLABENNEC
PLABENNEC
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF

ROSCOFF
BREST
PLABENNEC
ROSCOFF

BREST
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
PLABENNEC
PLABENNEC
ROSCOFF
PLABENNEC

PLABENNEC
BREST

BREST ROLLER CLUB

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
BREST ROLLER CLUB

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
BREST ROLLER CLUB

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

BREST ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS

PATIN CLUB PLABENNECOIS
BREST ROLLER CLUB

Lecomte Marie
Ropars Annaig
Le Gac Margaux
Le Goff Nolwenn
Barazer Eva
Quillevere Celia
Sarkissian Eva

Grall Maxence
Roudaut Mael
Nisse Lydian
Le Goff Looka

Grall Justine
Cardinal Julia

Gourvenec Naomi

Appriou Floriane
Rivoalen Klervi
Arzur Chimene

Le Guennic Rozenn

Simon Kristen
Le Gac Gaetan




o1 o1 01 b W

228123
111658
326987
341535
332095

1030670000687
1970670000470
1000670000705
1870670003141
1040670003115

ROSCOFF
ROSCOFF
LESNEVEN

ST CHRISTOPHE
CARHAIX

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB LESNEVIEN

TOUS EN ROLLERS

Carhaix Poher Roller Skating

Roignant Theo

Penlann Hugo

Bellec Samuel
Coquelin Freddy
Jacquet Marzhin




